
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#20-8336 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:9/29/2020 City Manager's Office

On agenda: Final action:10/14/2020 10/14/2020

Title: Authorize an amendment to the original agreement with HR and A Advisors, of New York, NY, in an
amount not to exceed $35,000 for the development of a multi-parcel Request for Proposal (RFP)
document as well as expense related to the review of submitted proposals and authorize the
appropriate officials to execute same. (consent)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Clearwater Waterfront Redevelopment - RFP Add-On Proposal Justification Memo - Submitted
9.15.pdf, 2. Clearwater Waterfront Redevelopment - RFP Add-On Proposal.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/14/2020 1

Council Work Session10/12/2020 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

